Joanna Castner Post Outstanding Student in Writing, Rhetoric and

Information Design Award

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

Maddie Porter

Katy Reagan

Miriam Phwandaphwanda
Emily Dye

Britney Wells

Kelsey McGraw

Hannah Standley

Bri Stuepfert

Nicole Godfrey

Up-and-Coming Writing Major

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Grace Flannagin

Sarah King

Will McDonald

Katy Reagan

AnnaVan

Miriam Phwandaphwanda

Caroline Harrod
Britney Wells
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2016-17 Alexis Tank
Infiniti Ingraham
2015-16 Kiara Sheets
Best Scholarly Essay
2023-24 Grace Flannagin
2022-23 Kennedy Kinley & Maddie Porter
2021-22 Cameron Steed
2020-21 Greta Hacker
2019-20 Caela Fugate
2018-19 Taylor Trevizo

Best Multimodal Project

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Katy Reagan

Maddie Porter

Addison Richman

Group Project: Anna Van, Kaitlyn Bannon, & Brandon Donaldson
Will Wetsell

Vik Oxford

Caitlin Smith
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2016-17

Madeline Gregg

Best Community Engagement Project

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

Will McDonald, Gillian Howard, Erica Hurst, Sierra Clark
Will McDonald

Lexi Bratton, Aylssa Rieman, Drew Weld

Greta Hacker, Harrison Hite, Kyrece Lacker

Darby Tanner

Hannah Standley

Madeline Shamburger

Morgan Best
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